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Cumulative
Month- Total Flow Salt Removed | Hypersaline Water Cumulative Salt
Source Year (MG/Month) | (M Ibs/Month) Removed (MG) Removed (M Ibs)
UIC Test Wells Oct-16 433.14 200.68 433.14 200.68
UIC Test Wells Nov-16 446.65 224.57 879.79 425.25
UIC Test Wells Dec-16 459.66 231.85 1339.45 657.10
UIC Test Wells Jan-17 448.92 229.06 1788.37 886.16
UIC Test Wells Feb-17 416.54 206.39 2204.92 1092.56
UIC Test Wells Mar-17 459.08 234.83 2664.00 1327.39
UIC Test Wells Apr-17 440.28 223.19 3104.28 1550.58
UIC Test Wells May-17 414.99 195.48 3519.27 1746.06
UIC Test Wells Jun-17 441.02 173.23 3960.29 1919.29
UIC Test Wells Jul-17 442.34 176.15 4402.63 2095.44
UIC Test Wells Aug-17 389.94 190.81 4792.57 2286.25
UIC Test Wells Sep-17 250.92 126.83 5043.50 2413.08
UIC Test Wells Oct-17 431.19 209.60 5474.69 2622.68
UIC Test Wells Nov-17 385.23 . 216.67 5859.92 2839.35
UIC Test Wells Dec-17 430.68 242.80 6290.60 3082.15
UIC Test Wells Jan-18 438.98 223.31 6729.58 3305.46
UIC Test Wells Feb-18 376.74 188.02 7106.32 3493.47
UIC Test Wells & RWS | Mar-18 413.01 146.75 7519.33 3640.23
UIC Test Wells & RWS | Apr-18 423.73 83.10 7943.06 3723.33
RWS Wells Only May-18 341.69 119.53 8284.75 3842.86
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